Monitorler
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23.

23.

23.

24

27

27

24

27

27

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Msi

Lg

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,43 USD

79,35 USD

85,10 USD

85,10 USD

93,15 USD

96,60 USD

104,54
usb

111,55
usb

113,85
usb

115,00
usb

116,15
usb

126,50
usb



27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 1 136,85

UsSD
=
©Z| 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 10+ 139,15
. A0 usD
A
27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ Msi 10+ 139,15
usD
23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS Msi 2 146,05
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT usD
21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA  Dell 10+ 152,95
usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 1 169,05
USB-C UsD
24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 2 194,35
USD
MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 4 195,50
FLAT IPS USD
27 MST G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS Msi 5+ 195,50
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR UsD
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 251,85
UsD
34 MST PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP Msi 3 353,05
UsD
22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 79,24 USD
21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI Asus 0 80,39 USD
VGA MONI
21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS Hikvision = © 80,50 USD

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR
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23.

25

27

27

24.

24

23

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

Msi

Msi

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Asus

Lg

Msi

Philips

Philips

Lg

Samsung

Lenovo

83,95

85,10

90,85

90,85

94,30

97,75

101,

102,

108,

110,

119,

121,

4.973,

123,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

20
usb

35
usb

10
usb

40
usb

60
usb

90
usb

75
TL

05
usb
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24

27

23.

23.

27

27

23.

23.

27

27

27

23.

23.

27

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Msi

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Asus

Dell

Philips

132,25
usb

138,00
usb

140,30
usb

143,75
usb

150,65
usb

155,25
usb

159,85
usb

165,60
usb

182,85
usb

185,15
usb

189,75
usb

227,70
usb

235,75
usb

263,35
usb



34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Samsung 0 14.260,00
TL

Asus 0 424,35
usb

Asus 0 724,50

usb



